

One Week Online International FDP Programme on

New Dimensions in Science and

Technology and Faculty Awards-2021

Date: 22nd June 2021 to 28th June 2021

Time Zone: Indian Standard Time (IST)

Venue: Online

www.arunai.in

Organised by

Arunai International Research Foundation

In Association with

Sanata Dharma University, Yogyakarta, Indonesia C.K. Tedam University of Technology & Applied Sciences, Ghana

INAUGURAL SESSION

Welcome Address

22 June 2021 - 5pm (IST)



Professor Albert Luguterah
Pro Vice Chancellor
C.K. Tedam University of Technology
& Applied Sciences, Ghana

Inaugural Address

22 June 2021 - 5.05pm (IST)



Dr. K. Shivachithappa Registrar Tumkur University Karnataka

<u>Guest of Honor</u>

22 June 2021 - 5.15pm (IST)



Prof. (Ms.) Sushma Yadav Vice-Chancellor Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalay, Khanpur Kalan Haryana

Convener



Dr. Sudi MungkasiDean of Faculty of Science & Technology,
Sanata Dharma University, Indonesia

Coordinators



Dr. M. Seenivasan
Asso. Prof. and Coordinator
Dept.of Mathematics-DDE
Annamalai University
Annamalainagar, India



Dr. Vishnu Narayan MishraProfessor & Head, Dept. of Mathematics
Indira Gandhi National
Tribal University, Madhya Pradesh

<u>Coordinator</u>



Dr. K.Kamalakannan CEO, Arunai International Research Foundation Tiruvannamalai

Contact

Dr. Kasi Kamalakkannan CEO, Arunai International Research Foundation Tiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu, Cell: +9443814158 directorairf1@gmail.com | www.arunai.com

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

22 June 2021 5.30om - 6.30om



Dr. Manoj Gupta Professor, Dept. of Mechanical Engineering National University of Singapore

24 June 2021 5.30pm - 6.30pn



Dr.Nicholas Daniel Head of the Department & Lecturer Mukuba Univestity Kitwe Zambia

26 June 2021 5.30om - 6.30on



Dr. K. Manimozhi Professor, Dept. Family Resource Asso. Prof. & Dean School of Management, Avinashilingam Computing & Info., CK. Tedam Institute for Home Science & High. University of Technology & Edu, for women, Coimbatore

6.30cm - 7.30cm



Professor Dr. Marzita Puteh **Deputy Vice Chancellor** Academic & International **Sultan Idris Education** University, Malaysia

24 June 2021 6.30pm - 7.30pn



Dr. Balamuralithara Balakrishnan Asso. Prof., Faculty of Art, Computing & Creative Industry, **Sultan Idris Education** University, Malaysia

26 June 2021 6.30nm - 7.30nr



Prof. Mohammed I. Daabo Applied Sciences, Ghana

28 June 2021



Dr. Andreas Prasetyadi Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Faculty of Science & Technology Sanata Dharma University, Indonesia

5.30om - 6.30on



Dr. Haniza Hanim Mohd Zain Asso. Prof., Faculty of Science & Mathematics, Sultan Idris **Education University** Malaysia

25 June 2021 5.30pm - 6.30pn



S.Arokiyaraj **Assistant Professor** Dept. of Food Science and Biotechnology, Sejong University South Korea

27 June 2021 5.30nm - 6.30nn



Dr.Sandra Pinelas Academia Militar Dept. de Ciências Exactas e Naturais, Av. Conde Castro Guimarães, Portugal



Dr.B. Balamuralikrishnan Dept. of Food Science and Technology, Sejong University, South Korea

23 June 2021 6.30om - 7.30om



Dr. Eko Budi Santoso, S.J. Dept. of Mathematics Education Faculty of Teacher Training & Education, Sanata Dharma University, Indonesia

25 June 2021 6.30pm - 7.30pm



Dr Kwaku Appiah-Kubi Molecular Oncology and Parasitology, C. K. Tedam University of Technology and Applied Sciences, Ghana

27 June 2021 6.30om - 7.30om



Dr. Damar Widjaja Dept. of Electrical Engineering Faculty of Science and Technology, Sanata Dharma University, Indonesia

INTERNATIONAL FACULTY AWARD

Dr. Srinivasa Ramanujan International Invention Award

Dr. C. V. Raman International Innovative Research Award

Dr. Homi Jehangir Bhabha International Innovative Award

Dr.A.P.J. Abdul Kalam International Innovative Scientist Award

PUBLICATION

All Selected Award list and short CV will be published in proceedings of AIRF

IMPORTANT DATES

Registration Deadline: 10 June 2021

Program Date: 22/06/2021 to 28/06/2021

Award Ceremony: 27 June 2021 (10AM Onwards)

E-mail to Registration confirmation should be sent: directorairf1@gmail.com

REGISTRATION FEES

For Indian Academicians: 1500 INR

For International Academicians: 40 USD

Registration fee is included with publication of proceeding, participation and award Certificate.

REGISTRATION LINK: www.arunai/ifdp/2021

BANK DETAILS

RTGS/NEFT/DD/Multicity check is to be

made in favour of

Beneficiary Name: Arunai International

Research Foundation

Current Account Number: 35804937280

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India Branch Name (of the Bank): Tiruvannamalai

Branch Address: 34, Kosa Mada Street,

Tiruvannamalai - 606601 IFSC Code: SBIN0000938